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FPDR Director's Calendar 
April 2023 

 
April 3, 2023 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  MacLeod - FPDR Trustee 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 4, 2023 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Out of Office 
11:00 AM - 11:50 AM  FPDR Strategic Plan Bi-Weekly Huddle 
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors Check-in 

 
April 5, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 6, 2023 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 12:30 PM  Litigation Review 
 
April 7, 2023 Friday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
April 10, 2023 Monday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Office of Government Relations 

 
April 11, 2023 Tuesday 

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Mandatory In-Person Pre-Submittal Meeting RFP 00002086 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors Check-in 

 
April 12, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:30 PM - 5:30 PM  Out of Office 

 
April 13, 2023 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors meeting 
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Future of Work - Equity Considerations in Returning Employees to the Office -- 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors Check-in 
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April 14, 2023 Friday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
April 17, 2023 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 18, 2023 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 9:15 AM  FPDR X Pregame Check In Engagement Comms (Sam X Lisa) 
11:00 AM - 11:50 AM  FPDR Strategic Plan Bi-Weekly Huddle 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors Check-in 

 
April 19, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 5:30 PM  Out of Office 

 
April 20, 2023 Thursday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  FPDR X Pregame - Sam X Lisa Trustee Prep 
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Mike J./ Sam H Check-in (Quarterly) 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 21, 2023 Friday 

12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
April 24, 2023 Monday 

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM  Administration Programmatic Assessment Meeting #2 
1:00 PM - 5:30 PM  Out of Office 

 
April 25, 2023 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Mandatory In-Person Pre-Submittal Meeting (2 of 2) RFP 00002086 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM  FPDR Strategic Plan - Trustee Catherine MacLeod 

 
April 26, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 27, 2023 Thursday 

8:15 AM - 9:15 AM  FPDR Strategic Plan - Trustee Christopher Kulp 
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Director Meetings 

 
April 28, 2023 Friday 

12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 


